48V Track System
2023  24
Micro
Micro 48V
Track
System
www.formalighting.comMicro 48V Track System
4 5

www.formalighting.comMicro 48V Track System
68 69
How to order
Code System
                                 -                                             T 6 5 7 1 5 0 0 9 0 2 7 2 0 D C 5  4Code ordering example:
7 Body colour
6 Dimming options
5 Beam angle
4 CCT-LED colour temperature
3 LED CRI
2 Length cable code
1 Product code
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2
53 4
4
6
1 Product code T657
2 Length Cable Code 1500
3 LED CRI 90
4 CCT-LED colour temperature 27
5 Beam angle 20
6 Dimming options DC
7 Body colour 54
For Pixo Retro Products
L: 345
L: 208L: 200
L: 344
Product
Code
Length
Cable Code1
LED Power Nominal Lumen Beam Angle
Ambient Spot Ambient Spot
CRI>80 CRI>90 CRI>80 CRI>90
2200K 2700K / 3000K 2200K 2700K / 3000K
Pixo Retro 25 L:200 T656 Min. 0100 4.9W / 397 lm / /
Pixo Retro 25 L:344 T657 / 2.6W / 276 lm / 299 lm 16° / 20° / 34°
Max. 1500
Dimming
Options
D0 No Dim
DA Dali Dim
DC CASAMBI
CCT Options
27 2700K
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
10 - Black
65 - Embossed matt black
11 - White
54 - Embossed matt white
LED CRI CCT-LED Colour temperature Dimming Options Body Colour
80 CRI > 80 27 Warm White 2700K D0 No dimming  10 Black (RAL 9004)
90 CRI > 90 30 Warm White 3000K DA Dali Dim  11 White (RAL 9003)
93 CRI > 93 35 Warm White 3500K DC CASAMBI #17 Black (RAL 9004) / White (RAL 9003 (B&W)
97 CRI > 97 40 Neutral White 4000K DN On-board Dimmer  35 Gold
98 CRI > 98 TW Tuneable White 2700K - 5700K  54 Embossed matt white (RAL 9016)
 65 Embossed matt black (RAL 9017)
Notes:
#17: white light body with black integrated louvre. For
black body with white integrated louvre consult us.
7
www.formalighting.comMicro 48V Track System
70 71
Global presence
Celebrating over 50 years of vision, dedication and innovation, formalighting’s versatile and high-quality product offerings extends